

2021 Citywide Chip Seal and Crack Seal

120 days

A-1 CHIPSEAL COMPANY: Western Surety Company

VANCE BROTHERS, INC.: Liberty Mutual Insurance Company

Contract No. 202057115

Bid Item	Description	Units	Qty	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid
408-1	Crack Seal	TON	155	\$3,200.00	\$496,000.00	\$2,995.00	\$464,225.00	\$3,120.00	\$483,600.00
408-2	Mastic	LB	200000	\$2.10	\$420,000.00	\$1.72	\$344,000.00	\$1.88	\$376,000.00
409-3	Cape Seal (CRS-2P)	SY	690000	\$4.50	\$3,105,000.00	\$4.39	\$3,029,100.00	\$4.87	\$3,360,300.00
626-1	Remobilization	EA	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
627-1	Pavement Marking Paint (Waterborne)	GAL	15	\$120.00	\$1,800.00	\$121.00	\$1,815.00	\$150.00	\$2,250.00
627-2	Epoxy (Lane Marking Alternative)	GAL	35	\$630.00	\$22,050.00	\$605.00	\$21,175.00	\$280.00	\$9,800.00
627-3	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking (Lane markings)	SF	1000	\$10.00	\$10,000.00	\$12.25	\$12,250.00	\$7.70	\$7,700.00
627-4	Preformed Thermoplastic Pavement Marking (X-Walk, Stop Line)	SF	3000	\$12.00	\$36,000.00	\$11.50	\$34,500.00	\$11.00	\$33,000.00
627-5	Preformed Thermoplastic Pavement Marking (Word Symbol)	SF	30	\$24.00	\$720.00	\$25.00	\$750.00	\$17.00	\$510.00
627-6	Pavement Tabs	EA	2000	\$2.00	\$4,000.00	\$1.50	\$3,000.00	\$2.00	\$4,000.00
630-1	Traffic Control Arterial Streets	LS/DAY	12	\$3,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$475.00	\$5,700.00	\$1,900.00	\$22,800.00
630-2	Traffic Control Collector/Local Streets	LS/DAY	37	\$1,100.00	\$40,700.00	\$475.00	\$17,575.00	\$2,700.00	\$99,900.00
Engineers Estimate of Base Bid Total:					\$4,177,270.00				

BID ITEMS TOTAL AMOUNT						\$3,934,340.00	\$4,404,860.00
TEXTURA FEE						\$9,100.00	\$9,100.00
						\$3,943,440.00	\$4,413,960.00